
345-949-2245

  24-HR Towing & 
Lock-out Service

George Town Area
(Grand Harbour to Cinema) $50 $100

$75 $150

     Business Hours              After Hours

Seven Mile Beach
(Cinema to Yacht Club)

Newlands

Bodden Town

Frank Sound

Prospect

East End

Cayman Kai/
Rum Point

$60

$70

$80

$100

$150

$125

West Bay $100

$120

$140

$160

$200

$250

$300

$200

Available After Hours:
Mon. – Fri.  5:00 p.m. to 7:30 a.m.  
Sat.  12:00 p.m. to Mon. 7:30 a.m.

Location

Anywhere... anytime... any size - call VAMPT MOTORS!

Call 927-3292
Day or Night 


