## VAMPT MOTORS

**Hours of Operation** 

Monday - Friday 7:30 - 5:00 pm Saturday

8:00 - 12:00 pm

345-949-2245

**Available After Hours:** 

Mon. - Fri. 5:00 p.m. to 7:30 a.m. Sat. 12:00 p.m. to Mon. 7:30 a.m.



## 24-HR Towing & **Lock-out Service**

Location	Business Hours	After Hours
George Town Area (Grand Harbour to Cinema)	\$50	\$100
Prospect	\$60	\$120
Newlands	\$70	\$140
Bodden Town	\$80	\$160
Frank Sound	\$100	\$200
East End	\$125	\$250
Cayman Kai/ Rum Point	\$150	\$300
Seven Mile Beach (Cinema to Yacht Club)	\$75	<b>\$1</b> 50
West Bay	\$100	\$200

**Anywhere... anytime... any size - call VAMPT MOTORS!**